10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

PAZDERA Josef
CUDOVSKY Alex
STIBUREK Jonas
KOZDON Filip
MARAK Frantidek
KRIVANKOVA Alexandra
SIFEL Matyas
HUDECEK Otmar
STEINER Dominik
SOBOTA Jan
GRYDILOVA Viktorie
NEDELNIKOVA Aneta
DUBSKY Dominik
FANTA Josef

CESAR Tobias
PAZDERA Tobids
VRANA Vojtéch Dominik
BOMBIKOVA Rozalie
HULKOVA Adéla
PLUHAROVA Julie
SVOBODNIK David
JEZEK Vojtéch

PITTNEROVA Tereza

SKRIT

Brusle
Sluni¢ko
Kolo
Zabigka
Auticko
Panenka
ViIacek
Letadlo
Vrtulnik
KolobéZzka
KasSparek
Dracek
Lod'
Raketa
Medvidek
Tramvaj
Motorka
Jabli¢ko
Hfibecek
Jezecek
Lvicek
Stromecek

Hrusticka




RARA

A\
(\/
~N

)

Cl

10.

11.

NOVAKOVA Mariana
NOVAK Vitek
MARAKOVA Zuzana
SIFEL Toma3
ZLOTYROVA Tamara
HUDECKOVA Mia
NOVOTNA Eliska
DOKOUPIL Patrik
KLEPP Emily
PAZDEROVA Thea

KRALOVA Lucie

Delfinek
Domecek
Zelvicka
Micek
Ptacek
Kocicka
Slonik
Pejsek
Kuratko
Kohoutek

TreSinky




